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The menu of Brunswick Thorn Worthing from Worthing comprises about 146 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about £8 for a dish / drink. Brunswick Thorn is a family-run cafe and restaurant that prioritizes
quality produce, excellent wines, and creating a relaxed environment for customers to enjoy morning coffee, lazy
brunches, or celebratory drinks in the evening.
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Brunswick Thorn Worthing Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks Baguette Sandwiches
COKE ZERO £2 STEAK BAGUETTE £8
Soups White Wine

SOUP OF THE DAY £6 FLOR DEL FUEGO CHARDONNAY, CHILE
Pasta American Food

TOMATO HERB PASTA EGGS BENEDICT £7
Vegetarian Para Picar

CAULIFLOWER CHORIZO BITES £6
Burger Brunch

VEGETABLE BURGER £11 SMOKED SALMON SCRAMBLED EGG £7
Antipasti Puddings

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM £6 B&T ASSIETTE £9
Toast Egg Dishes

AVOCADO TOAST EGGS FLORENTINE £7
Fish Dishes Juice

FISH & CHIPS CAWSTON PRESS CARTON £2
Rindfleisch Burger All Time Favorites

BLUE CHEESE ROAST LOIN OF PORK £15
Sauces Modifiers

GRAVY VEGAN MAC CHEESE £14
Cocktails Bottles

CONTINENTAL £8 NANNY STATE, BREWDOG 0.5
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Sparkling

FREIXENET ITALIAN ROSE

SPARKLING, ITALY k23

For Sharing

BAKED CAMEMBERT

Ciders

BULMERS 4.5

Soup Or Salad

GOATS CHEESE SALAD £12

Champagne & Sparkling
Wine

FREIXENET PROSECCO DOC, ITALY

Soft Drinks (Chilled)

HIGHLAND SPRING SPARKLING £2

Appetizers (Dinner)

GREEK MEZZE £10

Fish & Vegetarian

BAKED AUBERGINE £12

Juices & Soft Drinks

SCHWEPPES LEMONADE

Tasters

STUFFED YORKSHIRE PUDDING £4

Gelato Scoops
SORBET (1 SCOOP)

Sunday Sides
PIGS IN BLANKETS £4
Sunday Roast
KIDS ROAST £8

Boutique Beers

CORONA 4.5

Red Wine / Sparkling

PROSECCO CORTE ALTA, DOC, ITALY

Desserts, Tea & Coffee

ICE CREAM OR SORBET £3
Desserts

APPLE

Spicy Samosa

SPINACH CHEESE SAMOSA £6

Condiments And Sauces
HUMMUS

SAVANNA BURGER' S

BBQ CHICKEN BREAST BURGER £12

Toby Tasters (Nibbles To
Warm Up Before Your
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Legendary Roast. All 500
Calories Or Less)

LOADED ROAST POTATOES £4

12" Pizzas - Made With
Our Slow - Fermented
Dough, To Yield An Airy,
Crisp, Delicious Crust!

SPANISH TAPAS £13

Sides

SWEET POTATO

Packaged Beer & Cider

OLD MOUT CIDER 4

Housemade Burgers
60Z BEEF BURGER £12

Dry Crisp & Aromatic

FINGER POST SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW
ZEALAND

Ripe & Fruity

DOMINIO DE LA FUENTE VERDEJO,
SPAIN

Light Juicy & Smooth

THREE REALMS PINOT NOIR, ROMANIA

Beer & Cider, Bottles &
Cans

GUINESS SURGER 4.1

Beef Noodle Soup Side
Orders

BEEF MEATBALLS £13

Burger And Steak Menu

MINTED LAMB BURGER £13

From The Land (From

5:00 Pm)

COQ AU VIN £16
Cakes And Stacks

HOT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £6
Uncategorized

CRAYFISH PASTA £12
Entrées

AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA £6
GARLIC TOAST £3

Main Courses

BRAISED LAMB SHANK £17
NACHOS £7
Extras

MONTERAY JACK CHEESE

SIDE OF CHIPS £3
Red Wine

BIG BOMBORA SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA
AIRES ANDINOS MALBEC, ARGENTINA
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Beer & Cider

LONG MAN OLD MAN 4.3
LONG MAN BEST BITTER 4

Rose

BLUSHMORE ZINFANDEL, ITALY
EL MONTURO, SPAIN

White

ROSALBO BIANCO, ITALY

THE PARODIST PINOT GRIGIO,
HUNGARY

Red

RIBELLATA SANGIOVESE, ITALY
VINA CARRASCO MERLO, CHILE

Small Appetites
TOAST SOLDIERS HUMMUS
SANDWICH POMBEARS

Brunch Delights
EGGS ROYALE
SMASHED AVOCADO

Bigger Appetites
FISH GOUJON, PEAS CHIPS
20Z BEEF BURGER CHIPS

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
VEGAN

£7
£7

Salads

GREEK SALAD
| CAESAR SALAD
¥  SIDE SALAD

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
FISH

BURGER

TOSTADAS

On Tap

LONG MAN HELLES LAGER, LOCAL
LAGER 4.6

CRUZCAMPO, SPANISH 4.8

LONG MAN CRAFTY BLONDE ALE,
LOCAL PALE ALE 4.1

SOUTHWEST ORCHARD CIDER,
ENGLISH 5

Breakfast

B&T BREAKFAST

B&T VEGGIE

B&T VEGAN

KIDS B&T

YOGHURT GRANOLA

PANCAKES OR VEGAN PANCAKES

Side Dishes

TOAST JAM

ROASTED PARSNIPS
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE
STREAKY BACON
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

£7

£12

£3

£3

£3

£3

£9
£8
£8
£5
£4
£6

£2
£2
£2



Brunswick Thorn Worthing Menu

SAUSAGE CHIPS

Starters

KING PRAWN TIAN

COD LOIN

BREAD OLIVES

PRAWNS WITH GARLIC CHILLI
PAPRIKA CALAMARI

BREADED CAULIFLOWER BITES

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE
J20

CAWSTON PRESS
DIET COKE
APPLETIZE
COCACOLA

Mains

<. ROAST RUMP OF BEEF
B | ENTIL ROAST
COD BURGER
HALLOUMI, LIME AVOCADO SALAD

BUTTERNUT SQUASH, SWEET
POTATO COURGETTE BAKE

80Z RIBEYE STEAK
MEATBALL BAGUETTE

Sandwiches
BEER BATTERED HADDOCK

£7
£15
£4
£6
£7

£2

£2
£2
£2

£16
£13
£13
£11

£12

£18
£8

£12

HOMECOOKED HAM CHEESE
TUNA MELT WITH RED ONION
FISH GOUJON SANDWICH
CLUB SANDWICH
PLOUGHMAN'S

GREEN GODDESS

Dessert

CHOCOLATE FONDANT
ETON MESS

WARM STICKY TOFFEE
PUDDING

ICE CREAM 1 SCOOP
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
CHEESECAKE
COOKIES

BROWNIE

CHEESE CAKE

Ingredients Used
€%, SEAFOOD
il AVOCADO
JALAPENOS

CHEESE
VEGETABLES
CHOCOLATE
SPINACH
TOMATO
BEEF

£5
£5
£8
£8

£6

£6
£6

£7

£13
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Brunswick Thorn Worthing

Thorn RoadWest Sussex BN11 Opening Hours:

3ND, Worthing, United Kingdom Wednesday 09:00-23:00
Thursday 09:00-23:00
Friday 09:00-23:00
Saturday 09:00-23:00
Sunday 09:00-18:00

Made with Menu
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